A0\

\\/ﬂ LLY

| )<

— IS

F =

TIME: 21:59:07
DATE: 2021-03-15
DOCUMENT: 5
PAGE: 1

Fenix Rally 2021
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER LEG 2

CAR LIMITED, CAR OPEN, CAR OPEN
Pos| N | DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | _ VEHICLE | CLASS | TEAM | LEG1 | LEG2 |PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL]

1231 JLRONE I'_’,E',{f,\%HQEJE/ BErra B BrRa  OPTIMUS OPTIMUS SAR RAID LYNX 02:11:00 02:18:37 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:29:38 00:00:00 00:00:00
2 235 Gﬁgg%o,:?éﬁmm /" B Bral Bita  PORSCHE 911 gﬁEN COUNTRYSIDEWAYS 02:30:40 02:35:12 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:05:52 00:36:14 00:36:14
3 232 BESSON EAN PASCAL/ B Mrral HFRA  SSV T3RR AR\ RALLY RAID CONCEPT  02:29:09 02:38:33 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:07:43 00:38:05 00:01:51
4 209 /AISV:‘IS@SAEAQ’:‘L"I%EAsgAS BN LTU BN LTU  HUMMER H3 SAR\  MIKROVISATA 02:34:39 02:39:02 00:00:20 00:00:00 05:13:41 00:44:03  00:05:58
5 208 LEONS STAM/RENE =2y p Iinip  [QUOTA RALLY SAR\  SCHIJF RALLY 02:46:07 02:44:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:31:05 01:01:27 00:17:24
6 219 AORT BOMBA/MICHAL - e pOL mmm POL Bl OPOLSTON  CAR - BONPA RALLY RAID 03:05:33 02:40:19 00:05:00 00:00:00 05:45:52 01:16:14  00:14:47
7 215 DESISAY SLAVCHEY /. mEm BGR MMl BGR MB G 320 AR, HOT EXTREME 03:07:50 02:48:39 00:05:00 00:00:00 05:56:30 01:26:52 00:10:38
8 216 C\éﬁgﬁgﬁg%%gw BUrraB Brra TOYOTAHDIBO AR DARDDARD 03:13:52 02:49:16 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:03:09 01:33:31  00:06:39
9 222 S VAN DER BRINK/ Z2 Nip ZEND Jovoen ORP-1307 CAR  4x4 CENTRUM ERMELO  03:37:34 02:31:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:08:35 01:38:57  00:05:26
10 218 g%%)é%'\éggg ;AI\IIB,SI'ﬂfI}E BErraB Brra nNissanprOTO  SER - SRS CRISOUILLERAIDS  03.01:21 03:11:20 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:12:41 01:43:03  00:04:06
11 214 AN 2 mmmPOLmmm oL LoV ONA LAND ARy OVERLIMIT 03:30:52 02:48:13 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:19:06 01:49:28 00:06:25
12 211 FANO VAR ITESHOUT/ ZZ NLD == NLD TOYOTA RAF4 SAR\  ONLY FAST RALLY TEAM 03:03:48 03:29:18 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:33:06 02:03:28 ~ 00:14:00
13 233 JAIRENT AUBOUEX/ B lrral Brra  JRRGDFS R Ep AVENTURE GIROUSSE  03:38:04 02:59:44 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:37:48 02:08:10  00:04:42
14 212 GREECORZ BROCHOCKL/" comm POL mamm POL (o oot NP R e OVERLIMIT 03:38:02 03:13:14 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:51:17 02:21:39  00:13:29
15 228 [RNST AMORT /ADOLE | [ 7, Wy LANDROVER CHE 03:54:14 02:58:09 00:05:00 00:00:00 06:52:24 02:22:46 00:01:07
16 225 (12 BECKER /. == oeu l Brou TOYOTA 38 R ep ROTWEIN 03:34:48 03:25:36 00:05:00 00:00:00 07:00:25 02:30:47  00:08:01
17 217 éhIR?:T‘}ikBP{IﬂfF'{\‘ESR' W, W, SN0 ROVER AR\ DREAM DAKAR 03:27:08 03:38:11 00:00:00 00:00:00 07:05:20 02:35:42 00:04:55
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FREDERICK FOURDRAINE
/ CHRISTOPHE STUTZ

CHRISTIAN DROSS /
PAUL DEMETER

VAIDOTAS PASKEVICIUS
/ AUDRIUS MATUOLIS

JOHN GROEN / ARJAN

ARENDSE

HEND CHAOUCH / SLIM

MEZRI

WILLEM ZEELEN /
MARCEL VAN WORT

JAN PETER HARTOG /

MARK SALOMONS

HERVE QUINET / MARIE-

LAURE QUINET

STEPHANE GANDREAU /

PATRICK ALIOT

RICHARD TIMMERMAN /

JAN VONK

PIERRE VANLAUWE /
CHRISTINE BAGOT

COSSUS DIDIER /
COSSUS SOPHIE

OLIVIER JIQUEL /
LEOPOLD REMBUR

ULRICH SCHMIDT /

BRIGITTE REITBAUER

PIERRE BOURDEAU /
BRUNO DOMY

HANS CORNELIS WEDER /

BErral BrRA
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MINDAUGAS POVILAITIS
/ SLAVOMIR VOLKOV

GILLES GIROUSSE /
JOHAN BOURGEOIS

BN L TU e L TU

BErral BrrA

JOAN LEPRETRE / HELENE TN IR

LEPRETRE

ACHRAF MEZHOUD / AYA

ZAMOULI

Tun Il DzA

TOYOTA HZ] 73
MERCEDES G
SEAT LEON DAKAR

LE TECH G KLASSE

TOYOTA
LANDCRUISER

TOYOTA ORD-150
TOYOTA ORD150-

BRINKY1

RALLYRAID.UK
DESERT WARRIOR

LAND ROVER
DEFENDER 90

MITSUBISHI
PAJERO

RALLYE RAID UK
DESERT WARRIOR

JIM CBCT

RALLYE RAID UK
DESERT WARRIOR

TOYOTA VR4580

TOYOTA HJ 61
TOYOYA

LANDCRUISER 80
EVO

TOYOTA HILUX
(MEBAR)

LADA 2121
TOYOTA KDJ125

TOYOTA HDJ180
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HZ RACING

GENERAL LEE

VAIDOTA RACING TEAM

DESERT DALTONS

AGIL RACING TEAM

4X4 CENTRUM ERMELO

4X4 CENTRUM ERMELO

LES CLERIMOIS AUTO

SPORT
LA PEAU DE L'OURS

VERMEULEN RALLY TEAM

BEAU LEURRE TIME
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4X4 CENTRUM ERMELO
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:41:43

19:32

17:31

55:53

59:28

34:05

19:09

04:41

05:34

58:53

:02:27

:44:40

:56:48

:49:51

:50:00

:00:00

:30:00
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MEZHOUD RACING TEAM 11:00:00 13:30:00

00:00:00 00:00:00 07:06:09

00:05:00 00:00:00 07:33:04

00:05:00 00:00:00 07:34:41

00:30:00 00:00:00 07:49:24

00:10:00 00:00:00 07:59:38

00:05:00 00:00:00 08:02:45

00:00:00 00:00:00 08:04:05

00:00:00 00:00:00 08:16:00

00:06:10 00:00:00 08:31:11

00:00:00 00:00:00 08:35:34

00:05:00 00:00:00 09:01:11

00:00:00 00:00:00 09:05:53

00:02:30 00:00:00 09:41:52

00:00:00 00:00:00 10:14:56

00:00:00 00:00:00 10:29:51

00:00:00 00:00:00 12:49:40

00:00:00 00:00:00 15:24:00

00:00:00 00:00:00 20:10:00

00:00:00 00:00:00 20:10:00

00:00:00 00:00:00 24:30:00

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field
anymore and indicate this only via remarks.

02:36:31 00:00:49
03:03:26 00:26:55
03:05:03 00:01:37
03:19:46 00:14:43
03:30:00 00:10:14
03:33:07 00:03:07
03:34:27 00:01:20
03:46:22 00:11:55
04:01:33 00:15:11
04:05:56 00:04:23
04:31:33 00:25:37
04:36:15 00:04:42
05:12:14 00:35:59
05:45:18 00:33:04
06:00:13 00:14:55
08:20:02 02:19:49
10:54:22 02:34:20
15:40:22 04:46:00
15:40:22 04:46:00
20:00:22 04:20:00
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